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Position
Principal
Director Of Special Ed
Principal

Principal

Director Of Support Program/Acct

Principal

High School Assist. Principal.
Principal

Dir Sped/Ed Services

High School Assist. Principal.
Principal

Principal

Elem/M.S. Assist. Principal.
Principal

High School Assist. Principal.
Elem/M.S. Assist. Principal.
Elem/M.S. Assist. Principal.
Principal

Special Ed. Program Specialist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Principal

Psychologist

Special Ed. Program Specialist
Psychologist

Elem/M.S. Assist. Principal.
Principal

Psychologist

Psychologist

Mental Health Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Department

Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Total Wages

$124,428
$122,504
$121,977
$119,814
$119,498
$118,881
$118,745
$117,762
$117,530
$115,684
$112,369
$111,674
$109,048
$108,586
$106,740
$106,062
$104,962
$102,734
$99,641
$99,176
$98,604
$98,241
$98,058
$97,407
$97,257
$96,821
$96,318
$90,990
$89,885
$86,841
$73,417



32.

33.

34.
35.

Principal

Library Media Specialist

Psychologist
Psychologist

Elementary Music
Teacher

High School Library
Technician, High
School Library
Technician

Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

$60,551

$47,630

$36,520
$18,520



