	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$124,428
2.	Director Of Special Ed		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$122,504
3.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$121,977
4.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$119,814
5.	Director Of Support Program/Acct		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$119,498
6.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$118,881
7.	High School Assist. Principal.		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$118,745
8.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$117,762
9.	Dir Sped/Ed Services		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$117,530
10.	High School Assist. Principal.		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$115,684
11.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$112,369
12.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$111,674
13.	Elem/M.S. Assist. Principal.		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$109,048
14.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$108,586
15.	High School Assist. Principal.		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$106,740
16.	Elem/M.S. Assist. Principal.		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$106,062
17.	Elem/M.S. Assist. Principal.		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$104,962
18.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$102,734
19.	Special Ed. Program Specialist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$99,641
20.	Psychologist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$99,176
21.	Psychologist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$98,604
22.	Psychologist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$98,241
23.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$98,058
24.	Psychologist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$97,407
25.	Special Ed. Program Specialist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$97,257
26.	Psychologist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$96,821
27.	Elem/M.S. Assist. Principal.		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$96,318
28.	Principal		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$90,990
29.	Psychologist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$89,885
30.	Psychologist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$86,841
31.	Mental Health Specialist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$73,417

32.	Principal	Elementary Music Teacher	Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$60,551
33.	Library Media Specialist	High School Library Technician, High School Library Technician	Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$47,630
34.	Psychologist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$36,520
35.	Psychologist		Western Placer Unified	Certificated Management	\$18,520